
Träning inför RR SM
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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

14:40:25
14:57:58
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14:40:25
14:55:25
15:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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22 22
4Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
15
7

:
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11 May 2018

Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Superstock 600 - Pass 4

171Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

83 Anton Karlström Kawasaki ZX6R1:43.136 14:44:2821
35 Jonathan Lykke Nessjøen1:41.131 14:44:2922
80 Johansson Lundmark Robin Yamaha R61:40.968 14:44:4523
10 Victor Hallberg Honda CBR 600 RR1:40.939 14:44:4924
54 Lukas Falck Honda CBR600RR1:38.792 14:44:5025
12 Timmy Persson Honda CBR 600RR1:38.685 14:44:5126
54 Lukas Falck Honda CBR600RR1:38.079 14:46:2837
12 Timmy Persson Honda CBR 600RR1:38.029 14:46:2938
12 Timmy Persson Honda CBR 600RR1:37.976 14:49:4559
12 Timmy Persson Honda CBR 600RR1:37.132 14:51:22610
54 Lukas Falck Honda CBR600RR1:36.972 14:51:22611
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